Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2023 Through 6/30/2023

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Educational
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels

Mobile Home Replacement
Addition/Alterations
Short Term Rentals
Bed and Breakfast
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Semi-Detached Home
Mobile Home

Solar Panels

Other

Totals:
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Sq Feet

50,927
61
50,988
95,136
200,815
295,951
577

335

912

2,914
6,821

1,333

11,068
37,034
648
3,072
3,726
1,173

45,653

Valuation

$5,628,800
$25,000
$5,653,800
$9,011,100
$43,467,257
$52,478,357
$111,135
$45,173
$156,308

$454,692
$430,840
$98,380
$142,000
$9,000
$1,000

$165
$1,136,077
$3,432,306
$475,130
$422,999
$900,000
$102,000
$65,150
$30,000
$5,427,585

Fees Paid

$12,609.05
$174.15
$12,783.20
$104,200.00
$30,681.75
$134,881.75
$717.70
$267.00
$984.70
$50.00
$50.00

$1,492.90
$1,699.91
$150.00
$188.20
$80.00
$165.00
$0.00
$3,776.01
$62,540.40
$1,595.00
$1,426.90
$5,959.80
$1,405.30
$0.00
$112.00
$73,039.40



Washington County

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Swimming Pool
Educational
Commercial

Totals:

Church

Totals:

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Solar Panels
Educational
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Cell Tower
Totals:
Educational
Totals:
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Sq Feet

146,357
575
146,932

507
507

23,553

23,553
0

0
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WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2023 Through 6/30/2023

Construction Type Valuation

$4,000
$150,000
$8,000
$162,000
$20,000
$20,000
$2,640,000
$22,650
$2,662,650
$27,375
$110,000
$137,375
$13,408
$13,408
$12,000
$12,000
$11,000,000
$11,000,000

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$36,129.80
$123.20
$36,253.00
$165.00
$0.00
$165.00
$116.80
$116.80
$202.50
$202.50
$0.00
$0.00



