## WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 6/1/2023 Through 6/30/2023

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	10	50,927	\$5,628,800	\$12,609.05
	Cell Tower	1	61	\$25,000	\$174.15
	Totals:	11	50,988	\$5,653,800	\$12,783.20
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	6	95,136	\$9,011,100	\$104,200.00
	Educational	1	200,815	\$43,467,257	\$30,681.75
	Totals:	7	295,951	\$52,478,357	\$134,881.75
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	4	577	\$111,135	\$717.70
	Building Mounted	3	335	\$45,173	\$267.00
	Totals:	7	912	\$156,308	\$984.70
Non-Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	13	2,914	\$454,692	\$1,492.90
	Addition-Alteration	9	6,821	\$430,840	\$1,699.91
	Solar Panels	3		\$98,380	\$150.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	1,333	\$142,000	\$188.20
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$9,000	\$80.00
	Short Term Rentals	1		\$1,000	\$165.00
	Bed and Breakfast	1		\$165	\$0.00
	Totals:	29	11,068	\$1,136,077	\$3,776.01
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	14	37,034	\$3,432,306	\$62,540.40
	Swimming Pool	9	648	\$475,130	\$1,595.00
	Garage-Carport	6	3,072	\$422,999	\$1,426.90
	Semi-Detached Home	2	3,726	\$900,000	\$5,959.80
	Mobile Home	1	1,173	\$102,000	\$1,405.30
	Solar Panels	1		\$65,150	\$0.00
	Other	1		\$30,000	\$112.00
	Totals:	34	45,653	\$5,427,585	\$73,039.40



## WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 6/1/2023 Through 6/30/2023

Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Swimming Pool	1		\$4,000	\$0.00
	Educational	1	146,357	\$150,000	\$0.00
	Commercial	1	575	\$8,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	146,932	\$162,000	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Church	1	507	\$20,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	507	\$20,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	13	23,553	\$2,640,000	\$36,129.80
	Porch-Deck-Slab	2		\$22,650	\$123.20
	Totals:	15	23,553	\$2,662,650	\$36,253.00
Hancock Building	Solar Panels	1	0	\$27,375	\$165.00
	Educational	1		\$110,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$137,375	\$165.00
Keedysville Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$13,408	\$116.80
	Totals:	1		\$13,408	\$116.80
Sharpsburg Building	Cell Tower	1	0	\$12,000	\$202.50
	Totals:	1	0	\$12,000	\$202.50
Williamsport Building	Educational	1	0	\$11,000,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$11,000,000	\$0.00